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Thursday   8:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40Arapahoe Bowling Center
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Pork Missiles
2 Summit Tattoo
3 Gutter Butter
4 Brooklyn Bandits
5 Strike Juice
6 Dont Be A Chooch
7 Slut & Sons
8 Bourbon Achiever
9 3 Knuckles Deep

10 Pin N' Juice

11 Tuckin Fenpin
12 Amazon Prime
13 Meet the Flockers
14 Team 14
15 Lucky Clover
16 MGL
17 Eny Menie Myne Bowl
18 The Randy Hooker
19 The Degenerates
20 Turkey Goblins

21 Pintourage
22 $h!t a Brick
23 5 Pintercourse
24 Let Gow Plow
25 Dusty Spare Ball
26 Cabal
27 Bowl and a Blintz
28 Cun Th
29 Dammit Fiser
30 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter

31 Keep it 100
32 BiPolar Bowlers
33 Balls Deep
34 Pin Pals
35 3 Hookers and a Straight
36 Satisfying Release
37 We're On Strike
38 Trash Pandas
39 Hold My Ballz
40 Team 39

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  01/04   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  01/11  23- 31  22- 33  29- 38  37- 32  25- 35  28- 21  24- 39  40- 30  27- 26  36- 34
Wk03  01/18   8- 13  11- 19  15-  7  10-  6  20- 18   3- 17   2- 16  14-  5   9- 12   1-  4
Wk04  01/25  37- 39  36- 28  40- 32  23- 29  27- 34  33- 26  30- 31  24- 38  21- 35  22- 25
Wk05  02/01  16-  6  10- 17   1- 14  15- 13   4- 12  19-  9   5-  8   7-  2   3- 20  18- 11

Wk06  02/08  30- 35  29- 25  23- 22  34- 39  21- 31  40- 36  38- 26  28- 32  33- 24  37- 27
Wk07  02/15  20-  5  15- 18  11- 13  16-  4   3-  8  14- 10   7-  9   1- 17  19-  2   6- 12
Wk08  02/22  34- 38  40- 27  28- 39  22- 30  37- 33  25- 24  35- 32  23- 26  31- 36  29- 21
Wk09  02/29   7-  4  12- 14  16- 17  11-  5   6- 19   2- 18  20-  1  13-  9   8- 10   3- 15
Wk10  03/07  22- 32  21- 26  30- 24  33- 40  36- 29  27- 31  37- 25  39- 35  34- 23  28- 38

Wk11  03/21   5- 16   7-  3   2- 11   6- 17  15- 20   9- 14   8-  4  10-  1  18- 19  12- 31
Wk12  03/28  35- 34  24- 29  38- 25  32- 27  31- 26  37- 28  39- 33  22- 40  36- 21  30- 23
Wk13  04/04   6-  8  17-  2   7-  1  20- 14  18-  3   4- 15  16- 10  12- 19   5- 13  11-  9
Wk14  04/11  29- 40  33- 21  37- 35  28- 31  34- 24  26- 22  32- 38  36- 23  30- 27  25- 39
Wk15  04/18   7- 19   4- 17  14-  9   2-  6   1- 15  18- 20  10- 11   3-  5   8- 12  16- 13  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  01/04  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  01/11   3- 11   2- 13   9- 18  17- 12   5- 15   8-  1   4- 19  20- 10   7-  6  16- 14
Wk03  01/18  28- 33  31- 39  35- 27  30- 26  40- 38  23- 37  22- 36  34- 25  29- 32  21- 24
Wk04  01/25  17- 19  16-  8  20- 12   3-  9   7- 14  13-  6  10- 11   4- 18   1- 15   2-  5
Wk05  02/01  36- 26  30- 37  21- 34  35- 33  24- 32  39- 29  25- 28  27- 22  23- 40  38- 31

Wk06  02/08  10- 15   9-  5   3-  2  14- 19   1- 11  20- 16  18-  6   8- 12  13-  4  17-  7
Wk07  02/15  40- 25  35- 38  31- 33  36- 24  23- 28  34- 30  27- 29  21- 37  39- 22  26- 32
Wk08  02/22  14- 18  20-  7   8- 19   2- 10  17- 13   5-  4  15- 12   3-  6  11- 16   9-  1
Wk09  02/29  27- 24  32- 34  36- 37  31- 25  26- 39  22- 38  40- 21  33- 29  28- 30  23- 35
Wk10  03/07   2- 12   1-  6  10-  4  13- 20  16-  9   7- 11  17-  5  19- 15  14-  3   8- 18

Wk11  03/21  25- 36  27- 23  22- 13  26- 37  35- 40  29- 34  28- 24  30- 21  38- 39  32- 33
Wk12  03/28  15- 14   4-  9  18-  5  12-  7  11-  6  17-  8  19- 13   2- 20  16-  1  10-  3
Wk13  04/04  26- 28  37- 22  27- 21  40- 34  38- 23  24- 35  36- 30  32- 39  25- 33  31- 29
Wk14  04/11   9- 20  13-  1  17- 15   8- 11  14-  4   6-  2  12- 18  16-  3  10-  7   5- 19
Wk15  04/18  31- 27  39- 22  24- 25  29- 34  37- 32  21- 40  38- 26  35- 36  33- 28  23- 30  Manually assigned


